	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  U > UPG11-1REC2-3681-1
	UPG11-1REC2-3681-1 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            UPG11-1REC2-3681-1
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 128.76400 (This price is for reference only)
		 UPG11-1REC2-3681-1 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    UPG11-1REC2-3681-1  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
GC0351M-3 CUI Inc  SPEAKER 16X35MM 8 OHM 1WATT
81-8 Keystone Electronics  BATTERY STRAP 9V SHD T STYLE 8"
UM-2NPAF10 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PK S-HD 15.0V CSIZE ZINC
ZC5330 MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  MICROPHONE ASSY W/RT DC PLG
1838355-5 TE Connectivity  CONN FMALE M12 8PS STR 10M CABLE
1527171 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS STR SOCKET-OPEN 5M
U.FL-2LP(V)-04N1-A-(150) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSEM UFL-UFL 1000MM 0.81
PT40017NN Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 17' NM NM
2-6754411-3 TE Connectivity  CA,XG,MTRJ-SC
687614100002 Wurth Electronics Inc  CABLE FFC .5MM TYPE 1 14P 100MM
0152670538 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 102 TYP
A-MCUP-80010/R-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT.5E UNSHIELDED RED 1M
800-1803-2-SJT0-BL-00200 CNC Tech  CORD PWR R/A FEMALE-OPEN END 2M
08-024-112X Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 8POS
C3CPS-6036M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKC60S/AE60M/CPC60S
M2217 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 4PR 18AWG SLT 1000'
6025C SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 9PR 18AWG SLATE 100'
1181/50C SL001 Alpha Wire  1181/50C SLATE 1000 FT
1330-24-1-0500-012-1-TS CNC Tech  FEP WIRE 24AWG GR 500'
3063138 Phoenix Contact  FRAME GROMMET SPLIT ELASTMR GRAY
VERSAFIT-1-0-FSP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
PF24015 NA005 Alpha Wire  SLEEVING FIBERGLASS NATURAL 100'
184-34000 HellermannTyton  HD SLOTTED DUCT 3X4
IEGH66-32078-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G41-00-P10-055800-30A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 30A 240VAC 28VDC
0SPF010.T Littelfuse Inc  MIDGET FUSE 1KVDC FST 10A SOLAR
BK/HTB-22M-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 16A PNL MNT
3AB 10-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 10A 250V FAST CERM 3AB
3404.2417.11 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1.25A 250V SMD SLOW
PFMD.110.2 Schurter Inc  FUSE PTC 1.10A 6V RESET SMD T/R
UCLAMP2401T.TCT Semtech  TVS DIODE 24VWM 50VC 0402
SMBJP6KE56CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 47.8VWM 77VC SMBJ
SMBJ170C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 170VWM 288.75VC SMT
15KPA58 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 58VWM 98.49VC AXIAL
SMA6J7.5A-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 17VC SMA
MXSMCGLCE7.5A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC DO215AB
MXL5KP100CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC CASE5A
NP3500SBMCT3G ON Semiconductor  IC THY SURGE PROTECTOR 320V SMB
ETFV25K275E4 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 387V 20KA SQUARE RADIAL
V420LT20A Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 610V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	UPG11-1REC2-3681-1  keywords
	    	UPG11-1REC2-3681-1
	UPG11-1REC2-3681-1  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	UPG11-1REC2-3681-1  pdf
	UPG11-1REC2-3681-1  datasheet
	UPG11-1REC2-3681-1  price
	UPG11-1REC2-3681-1  distributor
	electronic components UPG11-1REC2-3681-1
	UPG11-1REC2-3681-1  Circuit Protection
	UPG11-1REC2-3681-1  Circuit Breakers
	UPG11-1REC2-3681-1  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
	UPG11-1REC2-3681-1
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .